
PO Box 8861
Dothan, AL  36304

906 S 26th St
Manitowoc, WI  54220

BID OPENING:  4.25.25
1:30PM

Bidders List
BJ Signage

robp@signsplussigns.com

Signs Plus

bailey@completesigns.net

Complete Signs 
Bailey Davis

Rob Probus

75 Creative LLC
8057 State Hwy 134 E
Columbia, AL  36319

mailto:bailey@completesigns.net
mailto:bailey@completesigns.net
mailto:robp@signsplussigns.com
mailto:robp@signsplussigns.com
mailto:robp@signsplussigns.com
mailto:bailey@completesigns.net




Bid Opening:  4.25.25 1:30PM Bid 
Board Meeting: 5.5.25

1. Item, Material and/or Service that is being bid:

Illuminated Logo Cabinet
LED Display
Pole Cover
Steel Frame for Display
Shipping and Installation 

2. Brief description of the item, material, or service listed above:

3. Period of time item, material or service bid will cover:

15+ years

4. Reason that the item, material or service is needed:

Replace old signage due to age and damages

5. Department and person responsible for the expenditure of the budget:

Buffalo Jones Elementary-Ben Luna

6. Line item and amount budgeted for this item:

Budgeted Amount-
No funds were originally budgeted but the Furniture & Equipment 

Committee allocated $15,000 and BJ will fund the remaining 
amount.

See Above

Bids and Quotations
BJ Signage



Bid Opening:  4.25.25 Bid 

Bid Duration

$24,705.00 8-14 weeks

$20,300.00 not mentioned

$26,762.00 5-8 weeks

Payment to be made from budgeted funds in account: 
016 E 1000 21 7124 124 00 730-Contributing $7,000
016 E 1000 21 0000 002 01 730-Remaining Balance

75 Creative

Complete Signs 

RECOMMENDATION:  To accept the bid from Signs Plus in the amount of 
$24,100 to include installation 

Signs Plus 

Bid Tabulations

Vendor

BJ Signage


	Bidders List
	Bid-Quotation 
	Bid Tab

